990104432 10/18/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD222252

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ADT Holdings, Inc.	08/08/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The ADT Security Corporation	
Address:	1501 Yamato Road	
	Boca Raton FL 33431	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	corporation	
Entity Country:	US (United States of America), DE (state of Delaware)	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79035484

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: The ADT Security Corporation

Address: 1501 Yamato Road

Boca Raton FL 33431

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007592 FRAME: 0961

990104432

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007592 FRAME: 0962

RECORDED: 10/18/2018